Upper Peninsula

Substance Use Disorder Providers

Mackinac County

Alger County-
Great Lakes Outpatient Munising

Baraga County
Great Lakes Outpatient LANSE

Keweenaw Bay Indian Community
New Day Residential L'anse
KBIC Outpatient Baraga

Chippewa County

New Hope Outpatient
New Hope Men’s Residential

New Hope Women'’s Residential

Delta County
Catholic Social Services

Great Lakes Outpatient Escanaba

Dickinson County

Great Lakes Recovery OP Iron Mt.

Gogebic County

Great Lakes Recovery OP Ironwood

Phoenix Outpatient Bessemer

Houghton County (Keweenaw)

Phoenix House Residential &
Outpatient Calumet

Great Lakes Rec. OP Hancock
Western UP Health Dept
Upper Great Lakes Family Health

Iron Countyy and Luce County
Call GLRC Call Center for options

906-291-3400

906-275-2046

906-524-4411
906-353-8121

906-632-9809
906-635-5542
906-632-2522

906-786-7212
906-789-3528

906-774-2561

906-364-7506
906-663-2141

906-337-0763
906-482-7710
906-482-7382
906-483-1060
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906-643-0944
906-984-2080

Great Lakes OP St. Ignace
Sacred Heart St. Ignace
Marquette County

Catholic Social Services — Mqt. 906-227-9119
Great Lakes Recovery Outpatient
— Marquette 906-228-6545
Great Lakes Recovery Outpatient

906-485-2347
906-228-7611
906-228-4692
906-228-4692

906-449-2900

— Ishpeming

Great Lakes Adult Residential
Great Lakes Youth Residential
Great Lakes Youth Outpatient
Upper Great Lakes Family Health

Menominee County
Call the GLRC Call Center for options
Call Upper Great Lakes Family in Houghton for options

Ontonagon County— See Houghton County

Schoolcraft County
Call the GLRC Call Center for options

Lower Michigan Residential Programs

To schedule an appointment at any Great Lakes

Recovery outpatient office, call the Great Lakes Recovery

Call Center at 906-228-9696 or 855-906-4572

For additional assistance in locating an SUD Provider,
or a list of Peer Support Recovery Coaches,
contact NorthCare Network at
1-800-305-6564

www.northcarenetwork.org — click on Customer

Services and see Customer Service Resources

NorthCare Network

Disorder Services

Mission Statement
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NorthCare Network ensures that every
eligible recipient receives quality
specialty Mental Health and Substance
Use Disorder Services and Support
through the responsible management
of regional resources.

NorthCare Network



What Are NorthCare Network’s
Substance Use Disorder Services?

NorthCare Network’s Substance Use Disorder
(SUD) Services are services provided to assist
residents of the Upper Peninsula in obtaining
SUD treatment.

An alcohol and chemical dependency is
recognized as a primary, chronic, and
progressive disease that can be successfully
treated with appropriate identification and
treatment.

NorthCare Network’s role is to assess the
appropriate level of care needed,
recommend treatment services, and refer the
individual to a participating SUD Provider.

How Will | Pay for Treatment?

Clients are also assessed for funding based
on their income, place of residence, and
clinical need. People who meet the
requirements or are eligible for Medicaid can
receive funding for SUD services in the
appropriate treatment setting. When
scheduling an appointment with an
outpatient SUDprovider, ask if you are
eligible for financial assistance through
NorthCare Network.

How Would | Know If | Have
a Substance Use Disorder?

% Have you ever had memory problems or
couldn’t remember what you said or did the day
after drinking or using drugs?

+» Have your family or friends told you that they
were concerned about your drug use or your
drinking?

% Have you not followed through with things
because of drug or alcohol use?

% Have you become sick, had the shakes, or had
any withdrawal symptoms the day after using
drugs or alcohol?

If you answered YES to any of these questions, and you
would like to find out more about getting treatment,
WE CAN HELP!

How to Access SUD Services
Through NorthCare Network?

Your first step to getting treatment is to
contact one of the Providers listed in this
brochure to make an appointment for
Outpatient SUD Treatment. If you feel that
you need a more intensive level of care such
as Residential Treatment, call and schedule a
screening/referral by contacting:

NorthCare Network SUD Services:
906-225-7222 or
1-800-305-6564

Eligibility Requirements

Eligible clients are those with Healthy
Michigan, Medicaid, or MI Health Link,
or who meet the NorthCare Net-
work’s SUD sliding fee scale.

Clients should want help for a
substance abuse problem and be moti-
vated to complete an SUD
Treatment Program.

Clients with private insurance should
contact their insurance carrier for
referral information.

This brochure is funded in part by
NorthCare Network and the Michigan Department
of Health and Human Services.



