Upper Peninsula Substance Use Disorder Providers

Alger County-	
Great Lakes Outpatient Munising	906-291-3400
Baraga County	
Great Lakes Outpatient LANSE	906-275-2046
Keweenaw Bay Indian Community	
New Day Residential L'anse	906-524-4411
KBIC Outpatient Baraga	906-353-8121
Chippewa County	
New Hope Outpatient	906-632-9809
New Hope Men's Residential	906-635-5542
New Hope Women's Residential	906-632-2522
<u>Delta County</u>	
Catholic Social Services	906-786-7212
Great Lakes Outpatient Escanaba	906-789-3528
Dickinson County	
Great Lakes Recovery OP Iron Mt.	906-774-2561
dreat takes necovery or non wit.	300-774-2301
Gogebic County	
Great Lakes Recovery OP Ironwood	906-364-7506
Phoenix Outpatient Bessemer	906-663-2141
Houghton County (Keweenaw)	
Phoenix House Residential &	
Outpatient Calumet	906-337-0763
Great Lakes Rec. OP Hancock	906-482-7710
Western UP Health Dept	906-482-7382
Upper Great Lakes Family Health	906-483-1060
Iron Countyy and Luce County	
Call GLRC Call Center for options	

Mackinac County

Great Lakes OP St. Ignace	906-643-0944
Sacred Heart St. Ignace	906-984-2080
Marquette County	
Catholic Social Services – Mqt.	906-227-9119
Great Lakes Recovery Outpatient	
– Marquette	906-228-6545
Great Lakes Recovery Outpatient	
– Ishpeming	906-485-2347
Great Lakes Adult Residential	906-228-7611
Great Lakes Youth Residential	906-228-4692
Great Lakes Youth Outpatient	906-228-4692
Upper Great Lakes Family Health	906-449-2900

Menominee County

Call the GLRC Call Center for options
Call Upper Great Lakes Family in Houghton for options

Ontonagon County—See Houghton County

Schoolcraft County

Call the GLRC Call Center for options

Lower Michigan Residential Programs

To schedule an appointment at any Great Lakes
Recovery outpatient office, call the Great Lakes Recovery
Call Center at 906-228-9696 or 855-906-4572

For additional assistance in locating an SUD Provider, or a list of Peer Support Recovery Coaches, contact NorthCare Network at 1-800-305-6564

<u>www.northcarenetwork.org - click on Customer</u>
Services and see Customer Service Resources

NorthCare Network Substance Use Disorder Services



Mission Statement

NorthCare Network ensures that every eligible recipient receives quality specialty Mental Health and Substance Use Disorder Services and Support through the responsible management of regional resources.



What Are NorthCare Network's Substance Use Disorder Services?

NorthCare Network's Substance Use Disorder (SUD) Services are services provided to assist residents of the Upper Peninsula in obtaining SUD treatment.

An alcohol and chemical dependency is recognized as a primary, chronic, and progressive disease that can be successfully treated with appropriate identification and treatment.

NorthCare Network's role is to assess the appropriate level of care needed, recommend treatment services, and refer the individual to a participating SUD Provider.

How Will I Pay for Treatment?

Clients are also assessed for funding based on their income, place of residence, and clinical need. People who meet the requirements or are eligible for Medicaid can receive funding for SUD services in the appropriate treatment setting. When scheduling an appointment with an outpatient SUDprovider, ask if you are eligible for financial assistance through NorthCare Network.

How Would I Know If I Have a Substance Use Disorder?

- Have you ever had memory problems or couldn't remember what you said or did the day after drinking or using drugs?
- Have your family or friends told you that they were concerned about your drug use or your drinking?
- Have you not followed through with things because of drug or alcohol use?
- Have you become sick, had the shakes, or had any withdrawal symptoms the day after using drugs or alcohol?

If you answered YES to any of these questions, and you would like to find out more about getting treatment, WE CAN HELP!

How to Access SUD Services
Through NorthCare Network?

Your first step to getting treatment is to contact one of the Providers listed in this brochure to make an appointment for Outpatient SUD Treatment. If you feel that you need a more intensive level of care such as Residential Treatment, call and schedule a screening/referral by contacting:

NorthCare Network SUD Services: 906-225-7222 or 1-800-305-6564

Eligibility Requirements

Eligible clients are those with Healthy Michigan, Medicaid, or MI Health Link, or who meet the NorthCare Network's SUD sliding fee scale.

Clients should want help for a substance abuse problem and be motivated to complete an SUD Treatment Program.

Clients with private insurance should contact their insurance carrier for referral information.



This brochure is funded in part by NorthCare Network and the Michigan Department of Health and Human Services.